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Type Workshop Day Date Time Instructor

Event Street Sessions - Uptown Plaza Saturday January 17, 2026 1:00 PM Mechanics of Music

Event Hyack Parade Saturday May 23, 2026 Mechanics of Music

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday January 11, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday January 16, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Sunday January 18, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Sunday January 25, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday January 30, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Sunday February 1, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday February 8, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Workshop Love Songs Friday February 13, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Taylor Swift N Strum Friday February 20, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Sunday February 22, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday February 27, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Sunday March 1, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday March 8, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday March 13, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop St. Paddy's Day Tuesday March 17, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday March 27, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Sunday March 29, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday April 10, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Sunday April 12, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Saturday April 18, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday April 19, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday April 24, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Sunday April 26, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Blue Rodeo Workshop Friday May 1, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Sunday May 3, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday May 8, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Saturday May 9, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday May 22, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday May 22, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday May 31, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday June 5, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Rock Band Harmony Workshop Saturday June 6, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Workshop Group Drumming & Rhythm Meditation Sunday June 7, 2026 11:00 AM Abby Greene-Bull

Workshop Taylor Swift N Strum Friday June 12, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop Weekend Jam with Sam Saturday June 13, 2026 11:00 AM Sam Dowdell

Sip N' Strum Sip N' Strum Friday June 19, 2026 7:00 PM Kaitlin Deavy


